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About Us
ATGBICS is a globally recognised brand of network connectivity products specialising in 
compatible network transceivers and fibre cabling. In addition to the quality and reliability of our 
products, all of our solutions offer considerable savings compared to OEM pricing.

2008 20,000+

150+ 90%-40 to +100°C
Established Supported Vendors Part Numbers

Years of IT
Experience

Industrial, Rugged &
Enterprise Grade Solutions

Orders Shipped
within 48 Hours

300+

Fibre Optic Transceivers
SFP, SFP+, QSFP, OSFP, GPON, XPON

1Gbps - 1Tb

Product Range

Legacy Transceivers
1x9 Through Hole, 2x5 Through Hole, XFP

100Mbps - 10Gbps

DACs & AOCs
SFP, SFP+, QSFP, OSFP, Breakout

1Gbps - 1Tb

Fibre Patch Cables
 OS2/OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5 , SC/ST/FC/LC/ 

MPO/MTP® Connectors, Simplex & Duplex

Network Interface Cards
Copper & Fibre, Chipset - Broadcom®, Intel®, 

Nvidia®, Single / Dual / Quad Ports

Networking
Mux/Demux, Switches, Media Converters

Fibre Adaptors & Attenuators

Solutions

Qualification & Testing of ‘drop in’ compatible 
solutions from legacy to current technology

All products meet CE, EMC, FCC, RoHS, and REACH 
standards, with UL and TAA available on request

MSA Compliance ensures interoperability and cost 
effective OEM alternatives

Provide OEM compatible discontinued products, 
extending life of equipment in the field

Through hole 1x9, 2x5, SFP 100Mbps-2.6Gbps, or 
any other legacy transceiver you require

Equivalent form, fit and functionality as original 
OEM products

Detailed list of required parts, documents and 
drawings to manufacture a product

Ensured consistency and repeatability in 
production regardless of scale

Our robust BOM management guarantees clients 
receive tested and approved components

Prototypes to client specification with testing, 
evaluation, and project roll out support

Transceiver, Direct Attach Cable and Active Optical 
Cable prototypes usually within 2 weeks

Evaluation unit(s), prototype build, prototype 
datasheets, test reports, buffer stock

Drop in
Solutions

Controlled BOM
Management

Obsolescence
Management

Prototype
Design & Build

https://atgbics.com/collections/fibre-cabling
https://atgbics.com/collections/compatible-network-transceivers
https://atgbics.com/collections/legacy-compatible-transceivers-1x9-xenpak-x2-xfp
https://atgbics.com/collections/direct-attach-active-optical-cables
https://atgbics.com/collections/wdm
https://atgbics.com/collections/network-interface-cards


Why Trust ATGBICS?

Clients have the assurance 
they will be supplied 
with fully tested, 100% 
compatible, MSA compliant 
versions of OEM parts.

Compatibility Guarantee

Due to our ISO and industry 
protocol standards, all 
products conform legally 
to Multi-Source Agreement 
(MSA), CE, FCC, RoHS, 
REACH, FDA and 
IEC-60825-1.

Fully Compliant

In the unlikely event that 
you experience an issue with 
your product, we will provide 
a replacement immediately.

Pre and post sale technical 
and configuration support 
from our experienced team 
of engineers.

Technical Support

We partner with a select 
number of carefully vetted 
suppliers who share our 
ethos for quality and 
reliability. All of our products 
are fully traceable.

Consistent Supply Chain

Together with UPS, our 
global shipping partner, 
we provide fully tracked 
shipments door to door.

Lifetime Warranty

Robust Global Logistics

Markets & Applications

And many more industries that utilise fibre optic products

Telecoms Public Sector Datacoms/Data Centre

Avionics & Military Healthcare Test & Measure

Media & Broadcasting Energy & Utility Sector Transportation

Connecting people and 
businesses through high 
speed global networks

Supporting essential societal 
infrastructure and services

Enabling super fast and 
secure data storage, 

processing and transfer

Powering reliable, secure 
technology for defence, 

aerospace and intelligence

Improving medical services, 
treatments and innovations 

through technology

Ensuring accuracy and 
reliability through advanced 
testing and measurement 

solutions

Distributing live and on-
demand content across the 

globe

Powering industry and homes 
with optimised solutions

Driving innovation in safety, 
efficiency and connectivity 

across all transportation 
networks
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